

RISHI LASER LIMITED



Registered Office: 612, Veena Killedar Industrial Estate, 10-14 Pais Street, Byculla (w), Mumbai 400 011.

Tel.: +91 22 2307 5677, 4585, 2307 4897 Fax: +91 22 2308 0022

Email: rlcl.mumbai@rishilaser.com **Website:** www.rishilaser.com

CIN: L99999MH1992PLC066412

11th August, 2022

RLL/22/2022-23

To,
The Secretary
BSE Limited
Floor 25, P. J. Towers,
Dalal Street
Mumbai- 400 001

Script Code: 526861
ISIN: INE988D01012

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended we are attaching herewith copies of newspaper advertisement pertaining to Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022. The advertisement are published in "Business standard" (English Newspaper) and "Navakal" (Marathi Newspaper) on 11th August, 2022.

This is for your kind information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully

For Rishi Laser Limited

Vandana Machhi
Company Secretary


Enclosed a/a

VIVID GLOBAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN NO. L24100MH1987PLC043911

Regd. Office : D-21/3, MIDC Tarapur Via Boisar, Dist. Palghar, Maharashtra

UNAUDITED STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2022

(Rs. in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2022 Unaudited	YEAR ENDED 31.03.2022 Audited	QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2021 Unaudited
Total Income From operations	1,062.84	4,659.22	1,264.90
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (before exceptional items)	(22.07)	188.78	49.17
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(22.07)	188.78	49.17
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(22.07)	141.51	35.49
Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit/loss for the period (after tax) and Other comprehensive income (after tax))	(22.07)	141.51	35.49
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value per share- Rs 5 each)	456.44	456.44	456.44
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	1,011.89	1,033.96	927.94
Earnings per share in Rs./Face value of Rs. 5 each)			
Basic	(0.24)	1.55	0.39
Diluted	(0.24)	1.55	0.39
Basic and Diluted (After Dividend)	-	1.55	-

- Note:**
- The above is an extract of the detailed format for the quarter ended 30th June 2022 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and other disclosure requirements) Regulation 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ twelve month financial results are available on the stock exchanges websites i.e., Bombay stock exchange & National stock exchange.
 - The Impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other Relevant financial item due to change in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
 - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the statement of profit and loss in accordance with the Ind - AS rules / AS rules whichever applicable.

For Vivid Global Industries Limited
Sd/-
SUMISH S. MODY
MANAGING DIRECTOR

Date : 10/08/2022
Place: MUMBAI

SOVEREIGN DIAMONDS LTD.

Regd. Off.: Sovereign House, 11-A, Mahal Industrial Estate, Mahakali Caves Road, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400093

Extract of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30/06/2022

Particulars	Quarter ending 30-06-2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ending 30-06-2021 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31-03-2022 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations (net)	730.93	265.56	2356.95
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	52.23	-55.97	133.31
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	52.23	-55.97	133.31
Equity Share Capital	578.80	578.80	578.80
Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous year	885.10	844.39	832.87
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/-each):			
(a) Basic	0.90	-0.97	2.30
(b) Diluted			
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/-each):			
(a) Basic	0.90	-0.97	2.30
(b) Diluted			

- NOTES**
- The above results as reviewed by the Audit Committee have been approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 09th August, 2022.
 - The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly / annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com).

For Sovereign Diamonds Limited
Sd/-
Mr. Ajay R. Gehani
(Managing Director)

Place: Mumbai
Date: 09/08/2022

KAMADGIRI FASHION LIMITED

CIN L17120MH1987PLC042424

Regd. Office: A-403, "The Qute", Off M.V. Road, Marol, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400059

Tel: 022-41583131 • email: cs@klindia.com • website: www.klindia.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS

FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON JUNE 30, 2022

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone Unaudited			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30-Jun-22	31-Mar-22	30-Jun-21	31-Mar-22
1	Total income from operations	6969.85	7,490.09	3709.06	25,750.43
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-100.71	184.61	-109.70	94.95
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-100.71	184.61	-109.70	94.95
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-78.01	124.37	-86.82	65.19
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	-71.77	102.32	-77.81	70.18
6	Equity Share Capital	588.94	588.94	588.94	588.94
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	2810.88
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each)				
	Basic	(1.24)	2.12	(1.48)	1.11
	Diluted	(1.24)	2.12	(1.48)	1.11

- Notes:**
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the unaudited standalone financial results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2022, filed with Stock Exchange, under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the above financial results is available on the website of Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company i.e. www.klindia.com.
 - The above financial result for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board at its meeting held on August 10, 2022 and review by Statutory Auditors.
 - Previous Years' period's figures have been regrouped / rearranged wherever considered necessary to make them comparable with current period figure Extract of Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated Unaudited			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30-Jun-22	31-Mar-22	30-Jun-21	31-Mar-22
1	Total income from operations	6969.85	7,490.09	3709.06	25,750.43
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-100.71	184.61	(109.70)	94.95
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-91.77	92.13	(86.82)	32.95

By order of the Board
For Kamadgiri Fashion Limited
Pradip Kumar Goenka
Chairman & Managing Director

Mumbai
August 10, 2022

CITADEL REALTY AND DEVELOPERS LIMITED

Regd. Office : Marathon Futurex, N.M. Joshi Marg, Lower Parel (West), Mumbai 400 013.

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER 30TH JUNE, 2022

(₹ in lacs - Except Equity share data)

Particulars	Standalone					
	Quarter ended		Quarter ended		Quarter ended	
	30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021
	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)
1 Total revenue from operations	70.32	251.82	62.78	70.32	251.82	62.78
2 Other Income	-	-	-	-	-	-
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional Items)	7.78	55.93	15.04	7.78	55.93	15.04
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	7.78	55.93	15.04	7.78	55.93	15.04
5 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period After Tax	5.78	39.22	10.86	5.78	39.22	10.86
6 Share of Profit From partnership firm	3.36	1.06	1.06	0.23	4.13	1.13
7 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax)]	9.14	40.28	11.92	6.01	43.35	11.99
8 Equity Share Capital	789.22	789.22	789.22	789.22	789.22	789.22
9 Earning Per Share (of ₹10/-each)						
a) Basic EPS	0.12	0.51	0.15	0.08	0.55	0.15
b) Diluted EPS	0.12	0.51	0.15	0.08	0.55	0.15

- Notes:**
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com and the Company's website, www.citadelrealty.in.

For CITADEL REALTY AND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
Sd/-
S. Ramamurthi
Director and Chief Executive Officer
(DIN: 00135602)

Place : Mumbai
Date : August 09, 2022

iStreet Network Limited

CIN L51900MH1986PLC040232

Regd. Add.: 107, New Senal Link Ind Estate, Link Road, Malad West Mumbai 400084

Website : www.istreetnetwork.com Email: info@istreetnetwork.com

UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022

Rs. in lacs except EPS

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			
		30.06.2022 Un-Audited	31.03.22 Audited	30.06.2021 Un-Audited	31.03.22 Audited
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	0.21	9.12	-	16.86
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax (Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items))	(2.88)	1.69	(2.12)	0.54
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(2.88)	1.69	(2.12)	0.54
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(2.88)	1.69	(2.12)	0.54
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(2.88)	1.69	(2.12)	0.54
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	852.00	852.00	852.00	852.00
7	Earnings per Share (Par Value Rs. 4 each) (Not annualised)				
	Basic and Diluted	(0.014)	0.008	(0.010)	0.003

- NOTES:**
- The above Un-Audited Financial Result has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 10th August 2022.
 - The Statutory Auditors of the company have carried out the limited review of the results of the company and issued a Limited Review Report, now attached herewith.
 - The company had invested huge resources in developing technology, infrastructure, marketing, promotions, business process and fulfillment services over the last years in order to expand its retail network and customer base for its Internet Retail business. Since it was an innovative process of Retailing where the company orchestrates 3rd party physical retail stores with virtual inventory, the business model required continuous investments till it reaches the breakeven point and turned profitable. In March 2017, the company was classified into the Graded Surveillance Measure (GSM) list by BSE. The criteria for classifying the company into GSM were not conveyed to us. However such classification is an internal work of BSE under the guidance of Securities and Exchange Board of India and does not reflect upon any non-compliance on the part of the company and the company remains fully compliant with respect to all the regulatory requirements. The direct impact of classifying company in GSM by BSE had led to trade restrictions and a complete 'roadblock' in terms of raising additional capital from new investors. Thus new fund raising had become an extremely challenging and a daunting task. At present the company is placed in stage 3 of GSM list. Consequently to classifying into GSM and failing in raising fresh capital, the company suspended its Internet Retail operations w.e.f April 2017. The company has identified opportunities of providing services in the area of Artificial Intelligence (AI). The company is in the process of building necessary strengths for this new business opportunity in AI.
 - Previous period/year figures have been regrouped/re-arranged, wherever necessary, to conform to current year presentation.

Place : Mumbai
Dated: 10th August 2022

By Order of the Board
Pradeep Malu
Director
DIN:00001959

**Pooja Entertainment And Films Limited**

CIN No. : L99999MH1986PLC040559

Registered Office: POOJA HOUSE, 1ST FLOOR, CTS NO. 892-893, OPP J.W. MARRIOTT HOTEL, JUHU TARA ROAD, JUHU, MUMBAI - 400049 | Phone : 022-26121613/14, Fax : 022-26631275,

Website : www.poojaentertainmentandfilms.in, Email : investor@poojaentertainmentandfilms.in

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022

(₹ in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022	30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total Income from Operation		790.71	698.49	14.99	948.19	1,308.74	1,451.43	770.09
2.	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before tax		226.89	25.09	1.11	29.60	227.61	43.98	731.36
3.	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after Tax		167.46	16.10	0.83	19.20	168.20	34.99	731.08
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period		167.46	16.10	0.83	19.20	190.55	40.27	740.89
5.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs 10/- per share)		453.32	453.32	453.32	453.32	453.32	453.32	453.32
6.	Other Equity (Excluding Revaluation Reserves)		-	-	-	-	-	-	3,453.60
7.	Earnings per share (EPS) of Rs.10/- each (not annualised)								
	- Basic Rs.		3.69	0.36	0.02	0.42	3.71	0.77	16.13
	- Diluted Rs.		3.69	0.36	0.02	0.42	3.71	0.77	16.13

- Note:**
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly and Year ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.poojaentertainmentandfilms.in
 - The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 10th August 2022

Date: August 10 2022
Place : Mumbai

For Pooja Entertainment and Films Limited
Deepshikha Dhiraj Deshmukh
Director
DIN No.: 02146210

**HERCULES HOISTS LIMITED**

501-504, Shelton Cubix, 87/15, CBD Belapur, Navi Mumbai - 400614, Maharashtra

Registered Office: Bajaj Bhavan, 2nd Floor, 226, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021.

Ph: +91 022-45417300; Email: info@herculeshoists.com;

URL: www.indet.com CIN: L45400MH1962PLC012385

**Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30 June 2022****Q1 - FY23 vs Q1 - FY22**

Turnover up by 29%	Profit After Tax up by 66%	Earnings Per Share up by 66%

SN	Particulars	Quarter Ended			
		30-06-2022		31-03-2022	
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	3,236.23	3,285.95	2,510.43	12,442.84
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	325.73	129.75	445.45	2,038.00
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	325.73	129.75	269.21	1,844.77
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	230.24	71.84	138.49	1,494.01
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax))	(6,164.17)	(1,068.45)	4,096.15	13,180.69
6	Equity Share Capital	320.00	320.00	320.00	320.00
7	Other Equity				61,580.98
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1.00 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	- Basic & Diluted:	0.72	0.22	0.43	4.67

NOTE: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Results filed with the Stock Exchanges and the full format of the Results are available on the websites of www.bseindia.com; www.nseindia.com and www.indet.com.

For Hercules Hoists Limited

H A Nevatia
Whole-time Director
DIN-00069955

Place: Mumbai
Date: 10-08-2022

**RISHI LASER LIMITED**

CIN : L99999MH1992PLC066412

612, V. K. Industrial Estate, 10-14 Pais Street, Byculla (W), Mumbai 400 011.

Tel. No. : (022) 23074585 / 23075677, Fax No. (022) 23080022, E-mail : rcl.mumbai@rishilaser.com, Website : www.rishilaser.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE 2022

(₹ in Lakhs)

Consolidated				Particulars	Standalone			
Quarter Ended			Year Ended		Quarter Ended			Year Ended
30-06-2022	30-06-2021	31-03-2022	31-03-2022		30-06-2022	30-06-2021	31-03-2022	31-03-2022
Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
3081.23	1805.16	3502.95	11918.29	Total income from Operations	3076.10	1800.49	3472.94	11865.33
18.35	-124.69	109.32	40.94	Profit / (Loss) before Exceptional Items	18.79	-125.03	95.11	28.41
18.35	-124.69	109.32	40.94	Profit / (Loss) after Exceptional Items but before Tax	18.79	-125.03	95.11	28.41
50.89	-121.27	93.26	32.46	Profit / (loss) for the period	51.4	-121.56	79.12	20.16
44.46	-119.90	866.65	799.42	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	44.97	-120.19	852.51	787.12
919.26	919.26	919.26	919.26	Paid up equity share capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each)	919.26	919.26	919.26	919.26
-	-	-	115.78	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve	-	-	-	119.37
				Earnings per equity share (Face Value of ₹ 10 each):				
0.55	-1.32	1.01	0.35	Basic	0.56	-1.32	0.86	0.22
0.55	-1.32	1.01	0.35	Diluted	0.56	-1.32	0.86	0.22